
Private Cruises

Open Itinerary Cruises

Ammouliani and Drenia Islands Classic (3h)
Brig Rib Boat Navigator  
Axopar 24 T-Top   
Axopar 28 T-Top 
Cranchi 26 eRider 

Brig Rib Boat Navigator  
Axopar 24 T-Top   
Axopar 28 T-Top 
Cranchi 26 eRider 

Brig Rib Boat Navigator  
Axopar 24 T-Top   
Axopar 28 T-Top 
Cranchi 26 eRider 

Flexible Boat Transfer to Drenia 
Islands (2 pax min.) 

€490
€490
€590
€690

€800
€800
€900
€1000

Available Upon Request Adults Children (up to 12 y.o.)

Open Sea Charter — Skippered Private Boat Hire (Fuel Pay-As-You-Go)

Up to 7 Hours

€100 pp €50 pp 

Brig Rib Boat Navigator  
Axopar 24 T-Top   
Axopar 28 T-Top 
Cranchi 26 eRider 

€700 + fuel
€700 + fuel
€800 + fuel
€900 + fuel

Diaporos Island and Vourvourou 

Athos Monasteries

Premium (5h)

Premium (6-7h)

Premium (5h)

€950
€950
€1050
€1190

€700
€700
€790
€890

Sunset Ammouliani and Drenia Islands Sunset (2h)

Axopar 28 T-Top €500

Athos Halkidiki

Scan to discover
Our services &

Book online

Inclusions: 
Experienced skipper, Fuel, Water & 
Refreshments (incl. juices for the kids), 
Beach Towels, Life jackets & Emergency 
assistance, VAT & Taxes

Extras: 
Wine Tasting Experience - Featuring 
local Greek wines from Zervas Winery, 
fruit salad, breadsticks, and local 
cheese (€25/person)

Available Boats:
Brig 22 Navigator: Size: 22 ft. | Engine: 175HP 
Suzuki | Max. Capacity: 6
Axopar 24 T-Top: Size: 24 ft. | Engine: Mercury 
Verado 225 hp | Max. Capacity: 6
Axopar 28 T-Top: Size: 28 ft. | Engine: Mercury 
Verado 300 hp | Max. Capacity: 7
Cranchi 26 eRider: Size: 26 ft. | Engine: Honda 
350hp V8 | Max. Capacity: 9



Water Ski (15’ session)

Wakeboarding (15’ session)

Water Ski / Wake Board for Beginners 
(30’ session) + 15’ Dry Land Instructions

Tubes | Inflatable Towable Toys (10’ session)

Jet Ski Yamaha 15’ (up to 2 persons)

Mountain Bike Rental (3 hours) / (all-day)

E-Bike Rental (3 hours) / (all-day)

SUP Board 

Kayak 
(for 2 persons or 3 with a child in the middle)

Pedalo (max. 5 persons)

Mega SUP Board (max. 6 persons)

Sailing Dinghy (max. 2 persons)

Catamaran (max. 5 persons) 

Motorized Water sport Services

Adventure Activities 

Boat Name Boat size Boat Engine Max. Capacity Full Day (7h)Half Day (4h)

Explorer
Navigator
Voyager

15 ft.
17 ft.
19 ft.

Yamaha 30hp
Tohatsu 30/50hp
Selva 30/60hp

4 - 5
5 - 6
7

€150
€200
€300

€100
€150
€200

Non-Motorized Water sport Rentals

Session

Price per Person 

Hourly Rate

€50 pp

€20 / €30

€30 / €50

€15

€30

€40

€40

€40

€60

€50 pp

€120 pp

€30 pp

€60 / session

WhatsApp
+30 6936781260
www.exploreboattrips.com
Info@exploreboattrips.com

Contact Us

Notes:
• Half-Day: 09:30–13:30 or 14:00–18:00 Full-Day: 10:00–17:00 
• Boat categories are not defined by capacity alone; size 
and engine power are also factors.
• Suggested maximum capacity is provided for your safety.


