



## Private Cruises

Athos Halkidiki

	Classic (3h)	Premium (5h)
<b>Ammouliani and Drenia Islands</b>		
Brig Rib Boat Navigator	€490	€700
Axopar 24 T-Top	€490	€700
Axopar 28 T-Top	€590	€790
Cranchi 26 eRider	€690	€890
<b>Diaporos Island and Vourvourou</b>		Premium (5h)
Brig Rib Boat Navigator	€800	
Axopar 24 T-Top	€800	
Axopar 28 T-Top	€900	
Cranchi 26 eRider	€1000	
<b>Athos Monasteries</b>		Premium (6-7h)
Brig Rib Boat Navigator	€950	
Axopar 24 T-Top	€950	
Axopar 28 T-Top	€1050	
Cranchi 26 eRider	€1190	
<b>Sunset Ammouliani and Drenia Islands</b>		Sunset (2h)
Axopar 28 T-Top	€500	

**Extras:**

Wine Tasting Experience - Featuring local Greek wines from Zervas Winery, fruit salad, breadsticks, and local cheese (€25/person)

**Inclusions:**

Experienced skipper, Fuel, Water & Refreshments (incl. juices for the kids), Beach Towels, Life jackets & Emergency assistance, VAT & Taxes

## Open Itinerary Cruises

Up to 7 Hours

### Open Sea Charter — Skippered Private Boat Hire (Fuel Pay-As-You-Go)

Brig Rib Boat Navigator	€700 + fuel
Axopar 24 T-Top	€700 + fuel
Axopar 28 T-Top	€800 + fuel
Cranchi 26 eRider	€900 + fuel

**Available Boats:**

**Brig 22 Navigator:** Size: 22 ft. | Engine: 175HP Suzuki | Max. Capacity: 6  
**Axopar 24 T-Top:** Size: 24 ft. | Engine: Mercury Verado 225 hp | Max. Capacity: 6  
**Axopar 28 T-Top:** Size: 28 ft. | Engine: Mercury Verado 300 hp | Max. Capacity: 7  
**Cranchi 26 eRider:** Size: 26 ft. | Engine: Honda 350hp V8 | Max. Capacity: 9

## Explore SEA TRANSFERS

### Available Upon Request

Flexible Boat Transfer to Drenia Islands (2 pax min.)

### Adults

€100 pp

### Children (up to 12 y.o.)

€50 pp

## Notes:

- Half-Day: 09:30–13:30 or 14:00–18:00 Full-Day: 10:00–17:00
- Boat categories are not defined by capacity alone; size and engine power are also factors.
- Suggested maximum capacity is provided for your safety.

Boat Name	Boat size	Boat Engine	Max. Capacity	Half Day (4h)	Full Day (7h)
Explorer	15 ft.	Yamaha 30hp	4 - 5	€100	€150
Navigator	17 ft.	Tohatsu 30/50hp	5 - 6	€150	€200
Voyager	19 ft.	Selva 30/60hp	7	€200	€300

# Explore WATER SPORTS

Motorized Water sport Services	Session
<b>Water Ski</b> (15' session)	€50 pp
<b>Wakeboarding</b> (15' session)	€50 pp
<b>Water Ski / Wake Board for Beginners</b> (30' session) + 15' Dry Land Instructions	€120 pp
<b>Tubes   Inflatable Towable Toys</b> (10' session)	€30 pp
<b>Jet Ski Yamaha 15'</b> (up to 2 persons)	€60 / session
Non-Motorized Water sport Rentals	Hourly Rate
<b>SUP Board</b>	€15
<b>Kayak</b> (for 2 persons or 3 with a child in the middle)	€30
<b>Pedalo</b> (max. 5 persons)	€40
<b>Mega SUP Board</b> (max. 6 persons)	€40
<b>Sailing Dinghy</b> (max. 2 persons)	€40
<b>Catamaran</b> (max. 5 persons)	€60

# Explore ADV ACTIVITIES

Adventure Activities	Price per Person	Contact Us
<b>Mountain Bike Rental</b> (3 hours) / (all-day)	€20 / €30	
<b>E-Bike Rental</b> (3 hours) / (all-day)	€30 / €50	<p>WhatsApp +30 6936781260 <a href="http://www.exploreboattrips.com">www.exploreboattrips.com</a> <a href="mailto:Info@exploreboattrips.com">Info@exploreboattrips.com</a></p>